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COCKTAILS
APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol , Spark l ing, Soda, Orange

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ
Lim oncel lo, House Spark l ing, Lem on, Soda

HUGO SPRITZ
Elderf low er, House Spark l ing, Lem on, M int , 

Soda

MARGARITA
Reposado Tequila, Tr ip le Sec, Lim e

TOMMY'S MARGARITA
Reposado Tequila, Lim e, Agave

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, Cof fee Liqueur, Cold Drip Cof fee

PORNSTAR MARTINI
Vanil la Vodka, Passionf ruit  Liqueur, Lem on, 

Passionf ruit  w it h a side of  Spark l ing

AMARETTO SOUR
Am aret t o, Prem ium  Bourbon, Lem on,

Foam er

MOJITO
Whit e rum , Lim e, M int , Soda

COSMOPOLITAN
Vodka, Tr ip le Sec, Lim e, Cranberry

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Vodka, Rum , Tequila, Gin, Tr ip le Sec, Lem on, 

Cola

MOCKTAIL
ROSE FIZZ
Rose, Lim e, Pepper, Lem onade

6.5

NON- ALC DRINKS
SOFT DRINKS 
Coke, Coke No Sugar,

Lemonade, Ginger Ale,

Lemon Lime Bit t ers, 

L&P Ginger Beer

JUICE
Apple, Orange, Cranberry,

Pineapple, Tomat o

REDBULL
250 ml

5.2

6.2

7.2
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13.5

13.5
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16.0

16.0

16.0

16.0

16.0

16.0

18 .5
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WINE 

SPARKLING 

THE HARE & TORTOISE PROSECCO 

CLOUDY BAY PELORUS NV 

MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT 

WHITE 

REBEL SAUVIGNON BLANC 

REBEL PINOT GRIS 

MANDOLETO PINOT GRIGIO 

WAIPARA HILLS CHARDONNAY 

PETAL & STEM SAUVIGNON BLANC 

ROSE 

REBEL 

STILETTO RANCH BY DUCK HUNTER 

RED WINE 

REBEL PINOT NOIR 

ELEFANTE TEMPRANILLO 

KOPIKO BAY MERLOT 

LITTLE GIANT SHIRAZ 

ROSE & ROSE PINOT NOIR 

NON ALC WINE 

EDENVALE SAUVIGINON BLANC 

RTD'S 

GORDON'S G&T 

GORDON'S PINK G&T 

PALS RED PEACH & YUZU 

PALS WATERMELON & MINT 

JAMESONS DRY & LIME 

KIRIN HYOKETSU 

GLS / BTL 

12.0 / 58.0 

15.S / 73.0

128.0

SIL/ BTL 

11.0 / 16.0 / 48.0 

11.0 / 16.0 / 48.0 

12.0 / 19.S / 58 

14.0 / 23.S / 68.0 

63.0 

S/L/BTL 

11.0 / 16.0 / 48.0 

68.0 

SIL/ BTi.. 

11.0 / 16.0 / 48.0 

12.0 / 19.S / 58.0 

13.0 / 21.0 / 63.0 

14.0 / 23.S / 58.0 

63.0 

S/L/BTL 

8.0 / 13.S / 38.0 

$14.0 

$14.4 

$10.8 

$10.8 

$12.8 

$12.4 

12.2 

9.8 

15.0 

15.0 

11.4 

11.8 

12.8 

10.6 

12.8 

10.8 

H).6 

BEER & CIDER 

ON TAP 

SPEIGHT'S GOLD 

SPEIGHT'S ULTRA 

MAC'S GOLD 

MAC'S APPARITION HAZY IPA 

SUPERCHARGER APA 

PANHEAD PICKUP HAZY IPA 

EMERSON'S PILSNER 

EMERSON'S ORANGE ROUGHY 

EMERSON'S HAZED & CONFUSED 

MACS CLOUDYAPPLE CIDER 

KIRIN HYOKETSU LEMON 

GUINNESS (S70ML) 

IN THE FRIDGE 

CORONA EXTRA 330ML 

STEINLAGER CLASSIC 330ML 

SPEIGHT'S GOLD 74SML 

SPEIGHT'S SUMMIT 74SML 

GARAGE PROJECT GARAGISTA 330ML 

MAC'S GINGER GIANT 

ZEFFER CRISP APPLE CIDER 330ML 

LOW ALCOHOL 

STEINLAGER PURE LIGHT 2.5% 330ML MAC'S 

MID VICIOUS SESSION PA 2.5% 330ML MAC'S 

FREERIDE PALE ALE 0% 330Mi.. EMERSON'S 

LITTLE BIRD 0.0% 330ML ZEFFER 0% CRISP 

APPLE CIDER W.O

PLEASE NOTE: ALL CREDIT AND DEBIT CARD TRANSACTIONS INCUR A BANK SURCHARGE FEE OF 1.9% + GST. EFTPOS (MUST INSERT CARD THEN 

SELECT CHEQUE OR SAVINGS), ME&U MOBILE ORDERS AND NZVC APP TRANSACTIONS ARE SURCHARGE FREE. 

1S% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON ALL PUBLIC HOLIDAYS. 
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